PANJAB UNIVERSITY

Notification No. MLE. in Civil Engineering(CTM) 3™ Sem./2022-J/1

Result of the

Master of Engineering in Civil (Construction Technology & Management) 3™ Semester Examination

January 2022

Result of each candidate is notified as shown in the column of “Result”. SGPA’ Stands for Semester

Grade Point Average. “CGPA” Stands for Cumulative Grade Pointe Average.

ABBREVIATIONS [ STAND FOR

“R.L.A.” Result Later due to non-receipt of Awards.

“RL" Result Later due to other reasons

“DMD” Detailed Marks Card Detained as the candidate is fee defaulter up to Rs. 500,00 Amount due is shown against each Roll No.
“RL Fee” Result Later due to non-adjustment of fee account. Amount due is shown against each Roll No.

Syllabus(2020-2021)

Theory Papers

MCT6104 Rural Construction Technology

MCT7104 | Transportation Engineering

MCT7151 Thesis Preliminary

1" & 2" Sem. Earned Credits-43 1% & 2™ Sem. Assigned Credits-43
3" Sem. Earned Credits-17 3" Sem. Assigned Credits- 7
Total Earned Credits-60 Total Assigned Credits-50

| SGPA : 10

CGPA : 10

Note: The result of those “Pass” candidates, who have cleared their this semester is being declared with SGPA

only, The CGPA will be declared and detailed marks cards issued only when they clear their re-appear

paper/s of this semester/s.



M.E. in Civil Engineering (Construction Technology & Management) 3" ¢ Semester Examination, January- 2022

Roll No. Regd. No.

Candidate’s Name

NITTTR ,Sector-26,Chandigarh

202301
202302
202303
202304
202305
202306
202307
202308
202309
202310
202311
202312
202313
202314
202315
202316
202320
202321
202322
202323
202324
202325
202326

20-TTC-135
20-TTC-136
20-TTC-137
20-TTC-138
16-CET-197
20-TTC-140
20-TTC-141
20-TTC-142
20-TTC-143
20-TTC-144
20-TTC-145
20-TTC-146
20-TTC-147
20-TTC-148
20-TTC-149
20-TTC-150
20-TTC-154
16-CET-304
20-TTC-156
20-TTC-157
16-CET-296
20-TTC-177
20-TTC-178

Total: 23
Chandigarh
June ¢ §, 2022

Abhishek Kumar
Abdul Nashith
Arko Pal

Ankaj Kumar
Bhavana Jangir

C Praneeth Sudharsan
Himanshu Dixit
Jiyalal Meena
Kalpesh Shrivastava
Khushwant

Kushal Chauhan
Loveleen Kaur
Mehrajuddin Mir
Nikita Singh
Narender Singh
Prashant Yadav
Santosh Kumar
Sahil Sura

Subrat Gupta

Vipul Kumar Khatri
Harpreet Kaur

- Yatin Shivalik

Father’s Name

Naresh Chandra Chourasia

Abdul Salam
Puranjan Pal

Lalo Singh

Subhash Jangir
C.V.R Satya Simha
Sunil Kumar Dixit
Kalyan Sahay Meena
Manoj Shrivastava
Krishan Lal Kamboj
Naval Singh Chauhan
Mohan Singh

Abdul Gani Mir
Vinod Singh
Surajbhan

Ram Pravesh Yadav
Dinesh Kumar

S R Sura

Ramesh Kumar Gupta
Prabhu Lal Khatri
Shiv Charan Singh
Shiv Kumar

Kumar Gourav Shakya Ram Prakash Shakya

Mother’s Name

Sabita Devi
Rassiya

Pramila Pal
Phulo Devi

Alka Jangir

C Sudha Bala
Sapna Rani
Somoti Devi
Kalpana Shrivastava
Kavita Rani
Hemprabha Chauhan
Kulwant Kaur
Khurshi Begum
Mala Singh
Kamlesh

Nain Tara Yadav
Malti Devi
Poonam Sura
Vibha Gupta
Kamala Devi
Salvinder Kaur
Sunita

Anita Shakya

Result
SGPA

CGPA

8.43
RL Pre Thesis
RL Pre Thesis
7.86
8.43
8.43

RL Pre Thesis
824 .
RL Pre Thesis
RL Pre Thesis

7.86

RL Pre Thesis
RL Pre Thesis
8.43
7.43
8.43

6.86
8.43
7.86

RL Pre Thesis
6.86

b~

(Prof. Jagat Bhushan)
Controller of Examinations

8.10

8.44
7.80 -
8.48
RL Pre Thesis

7.00
8.30
8.22
RL Pre Thesis

8.02
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8.14 .
8.56

8.46
RL Pre Thesis
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