PANJAB UNIVERSITY

Notification No. M.E. in Civil Engineering(CTM) 3rd Sem./2022-J/1

Result of the

Master of Engineering in Civil (Construction Technology & Management) 3rd Semester Examination January 2022

Result of each candidate is notified as shown in the column of "Result". SGPA' Stands for Semester Grade Point Average. "CGPA" Stands for Cumulative Grade Pointe Average.

ABBREVIATIONS	STAND FOR	
"R.L.A."	Result Later due to non-receipt of Awards.	
"RL"	Result Later due to other reasons	
"DMD"	Detailed Marks Card Detained as the candidate is fee defaulter up to Rs. 500.00 Amount due is shown against each Roll No.	
"RL Fee"	Result Later due to non-adjustment of fee account. Amount due is shown against each Roll No.	

Syllabus(2020-2021)

Theory Papers				
MCT6104	Rural Construction Technology			
MCT7104	Transportation Engineering	N Williams		
MCT7151	Thesis Preliminary			

1st & 2nd Sem. Earned Credits-43

3rd Sem. Earned Credits-17

Total Earned Credits-60

1st & 2nd Sem. Assigned Credits-43

3rd Sem. Assigned Credits- 7

Total Assigned Credits-50

SGPA: 10

CGPA: 10

Note: The result of those "Pass" candidates, who have cleared their this semester is being declared with SGPA only. The CGPA will be declared and detailed marks cards issued only when they clear their re-appear paper/s of this semester/s.

M.E. in Civil Engineering (Construction Technology & Management) 3rd Semester Examination, January- 2022

Roll No.		Regd. No.	l. No. Candidate's Name	Father's Name	Mother's Name	Result		
						SGPA	CGP	A
	NITTTR	Sector-26,C	handigarh					
	202301	20-TTC-135	Abhishek Kumar	Naresh Chandra Chourasia	Sabita Devi	8.43	8.10	-
	202302	20-TTC-136	Abdul Nashith	Abdul Salam	Rassiya	RL Pre Thesis		,
	202303	20-TTC-137	Arko Pal	Puranjan Pal	Pramila Pal	RL Pre	Thesis	1
	202304	20-TTC-138	Ankaj Kumar	Lalo Singh	Phulo Devi	7.86	8.14	,
	202305	16-CET-197	Bhavana Jangir	Subhash Jangir	Alka Jangir	8.43	8.56	-
	202306	20-TTC-140	C Praneeth Sudharsan	C.V.R Satya Simha	C Sudha Bala	8.43	8.46	520
	202307	20-TTC-141	Himanshu Dixit	Sunil Kumar Dixit	Sapna Rani	RL Pre	Thesis	-
	202308	20-TTC-142	Jiyalal Meena	Kalyan Sahay Meena	Somoti Devi	RL Pre	Thesis	1
	202309	20-TTC-143	Kalpesh Shrivastava	Manoj Shrivastava	Kalpana Shrivastava	7.86	8.24	-
	202310	20-TTC-144	Khushwant	Krishan Lal Kamboj	Kavita Rani	RL Pre	Thesis	•
	202311	20-TTC-145	Kushal Chauhan	Naval Singh Chauhan	Hemprabha Chauhan	RL Pre	Thesis	,
	202312	20-TTC-146	Loveleen Kaur	Mohan Singh	Kulwant Kaur	RL Pre	Thesis	1
	202313	20-TTC-147	Mehrajuddin Mir	Abdul Gani Mir	Khurshi Begum	RL Pre	Thesis	*
	202314	20-TTC-148	Nikita Singh	Vinod Singh	Mala Singh	8.43	8.44	1
	202315	20-TTC-149	Narender Singh	Surajbhan	Kamlesh	7.43	7.80	1
	202316	20-TTC-150	Prashant Yadav	Ram Pravesh Yadav	Nain Tara Yadav	8.43	8.48	1
	202320	20-TTC-154	Santosh Kumar	Dinesh Kumar	Malti Devi	RL Pre	Thesis	1
	202321	16-CET-304	Sahil Sura	S R Sura	Poonam Sura	6.86	7.00	
	202322	20-TTC-156	Subrat Gupta	Ramesh Kumar Gupta	Vibha Gupta	8.43	8.30	1
	202323	20-TTC-157	Vipul Kumar Khatri	Prabhu Lal Khatri	Kamala Devi	7.86	8.22	_
	202324	16-CET-296	Harpreet Kaur	Shiv Charan Singh	Salvinder Kaur	RL Pre Thesis		
	202325	20-TTC-177	- Yatin Shivalik	Shiv Kumar	Sunita	RL Pre	Thesis	1
	202326	20-TTC-178	Kumar Gourav Shakya	Ram Prakash Shakya	Anita Shakya	6.86	8.02	,

Total: 23 Chandigarh June 08, 2022 OSE Porory

ARE

DRE

(Prof. Jagat Bhushan) Controller of Examinations